
TOWN OF NEWPORT – LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE 
ORDINANCE NO.  24-01 Rev. 02 

CATEGORY BASE FEE 
BEVERAGE LICENSES – 
Annual 

 

Class A Beer $ 100.00/year – annual due 04/15 
Class B Liquor $ 350.00/year – annual due 04/15 
Operator (Bartender) License - 
Safe Server Certificate required 

$   15.00/year – annual due 04/15 

Operator License Replacement $   20.00/each 
Wholesale License $   25.00/year 
Liquor License Publication Fee $   15.00/year – annual due 04/15 

with Liquor License Application 
  
DOG LICENSES - Annual  
Male Dog $    8.00/year 
Female Dog $    8.00/year 
Neutered Male Dog $    5.00/year 
Spayed Female Dog $    5.00/year 
Late Fee $    5.00/year if paid after April 1st 
  
OTHER LICENSES  
Tobacco $ 100.00/year 
Fireworks Stand (or sale of) $ 275.00/year, plus $60/year for each 

additional site 
Mobile Home Park $ 350.00/year Annual due 03/01 
Outdoor Music $  50.00/day; $300.00/calendar year 
Short Term Rental $ 450.00/year – annual due 03/01 
Short Term Rental Late Fee $ 200.00 if paid after March 1st 
MISCELLANEOUS FEES  
Building Inspection *Reimbursement of actual cost 

charged by inspection service hired 
by the Town  

OPEN RECORDS REQUEST  
Paper Copy Cost $     0.25/page plus cost of mailing 
Electronic Copy Cost $     0.10/page 
Locating Cost *As provided by law 
ERN/FIRE NUMBER Actual cost of sign, post, and shipping 
NSF FEE $    35.00/occurrence  
TOWN HALL RENTAL  
Non-Profit Group \ Resident $    30.00/Day – Paid in Advance 
Others $    50.00/Day – Paid in Advance 

 

*Note:  When publication is required, all applicants shall, in addition to the base 
fee, also be responsible for the cost of publishing the Notice that applies to the 
application.  

Effective December 10, 2024; Rev. 01/25; Revised 06/25; 


